NWBHA Co-Sanction Fee's Received

11/5/2023
MRBRA

Stewart's Arena Yelm, WA

Open
Alisa Cissell
Ella Wax

Rat city joe
Paris

Jennifer McCarter - EEnvy The Frenchman

Judy Hess

Kamy Dacus - D
Kamy Dacus - |
Kathryn Holden
Kathy Witham - N
Kyla miller

Kylee Franke
Rosemary Ayers
Tori Johnson - M

Youth
Ella Wax
Kaydence Hill

Senior
Alisa Cissell

LHT Playn Checkers
Dare DevilDon

IA Buzzen Ta Fame
KH Cowboy Casanova
News About A Gun

Pc judge Madisun
Sheza Shiney Jet K3
Cb famous Finesse

Millie
Open Runs:
Open Fees:
Paris
Cookie
Youth Runs:
Youth Fees:
Rat city joe

Jennifer McCarter - EEnvy The Frenchman

Kathy Witham - N
Rosemary Ayers

News About A Gun
Cb famous Finesse

Senior Runs:
Senior Fees:

Total Fees Collected:

Membership Applications Received:

None

Fee Collected
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3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

12
36.00

3.00
3.00

6.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

12.00

54.00



NWBHA Co-Sanction Fee's Received

BRN4D Co-Sanction Fee's Received

Open

Cheryl Beleau
Crew McAllister
Delaney Toth

Ella Wax

Jacquie Preston - A
Jacquie Preston - E
Jacquie Preston -
Kaitlin Nations

Kali Hojem

Kyla miller

Reece Pierson - M
Reece Pierson - P
Reece Pierson - R
Rosemary Ayers

11/5/2023

11/5/2023
MRBRA
Yelm, WA

Stylish Metal (Styles)
Firen French Roberta
Dozer

Paris

Annie

Eddie

June Bug

Hancocks Peppy Baby
Racin The Judge

Pc judge Madisun
Mount Everest

Play Like You Wood
RR Maling Woody
Cb famous Finesse

Stephanie Schwagler One Hot Remedy

Youth
Crew McAllister
Ella Wax

Open Rider Count:
Open Rider Fees:

Firen French Roberta
Paris

Open Rider Count:
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2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

15
30.00

2.00
2.00



NWBHA Co-Sanction Fee's Received
11/5/2023
Open Rider Fees: $

Senior
Rosemary Ayers Cb famous Finesse S

Open Rider Count:
Open Rider Fees: S

Total Fees Collected: $

New Member Applications Received:
None

4.00

2.00

2.00

36.00












